T he Classic

b rashers of Bacon, 2 eggs (Poacl’xed, fried or
scrambled ) on buttered toast
With your choice of white or brown bread.

E_ggs Benedict

2 Poached cggs on local l'1am SCWCd ona

toasted | urkish bread, drizzled with warm

!’)OUSC l‘no”anc{aisc sauce.

New E_ng[ancl Highwag brcaklcast
2 Ras!‘!crs O{: Bacon, loca”g PrOdUCCd POF‘(

sausage, egg to your liicing, pan fried
mushrooms, seasoned tomato, baked beans, &

T oast Plus a crispy [ash Prown.
Swag Man

Bacon & fried eggs with melted cheese served
ina | urkish roll.

Thc Canadian

2 Belgium waffles toPPecl with rashers of
bacon, fried egg & drizzled with Map!e syrup.

T oast with Jam

Strawberrg - Marmalac{e - \/cgemite
Local Tenterﬁeld Honeg

Orange Juice
Tea
Cappuacino
Flat White

Piccolo

chrg’s on Rouse

ﬂcnrg Farkcs Motcl
T enterfield

Dineinor Takcaway

7 amto 9 am

$ 18.00

$ 19.00

$25.00

$ 18.00

$21.00

$ 8.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 5.00

Bacon & Egg Sandwich

FresHy cooked bacon with a fried egg on

toasted white or brown bread.

Bacon Penedict

My Pcrsonal favourite 2 Poached eggs on toP
of rashers of local bacon served on a toasted
turkish bread, toppecl with house hollandaise

sauce.

Eggs on Toast

Two eggs Poachecl, fried or scrambled on
buttered toast, white or brown bread.

Sausagc & E_gg Sanclwich

Loca”g Produccd Pork sausages with fried

egg on white or brown toast.

Sma” Canaclian

Just the one Belgium waffle toPPcd with
rashers of bacon fried egg & drizzled with

maPIe syru P
Ccreal

chtbix - Cormqakcs - Sultana Bran

APPlc Juice
Chai atte
| atte

[_ong Black
Mocha

5rcak{:ast is cooked fresh to order & to gourliking

]n a rush grab a takcawag
02 67%6 1066

$ 12.00

$21.00

$ 13.00

$ 10.00

$ 16.00

$ 7.00

$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$4.50

$ 5.00



