

Henry's on Rouse
Henry Parkes Motel
Tenterfield
Dine in or Takeaway

7 am to 9 am

The Classic	\$ 18.00	Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$ 12.00
3 rashers of Bacon, 2 eggs (poached, fried or scrambled) on buttered toast With your choice of white or brown bread.		Freshly cooked bacon with a fried egg on toasted white or brown bread.	
Eggs Benedict	\$ 19.00	Bacon Benedict	\$ 21.00
2 poached eggs on local ham served on a toasted Turkish bread, drizzled with warm house hollandaise sauce.		My personal favourite 2 poached eggs on top of rashers of local bacon served on a toasted turkish bread, topped with house hollandaise sauce.	
New England Highway Breakfast	\$ 25.00	Eggs on Toast	\$ 13.00
2 Rashers of Bacon, locally produced pork sausage, egg to your liking, pan fried mushrooms, seasoned tomato, baked beans, & Toast plus a crispy Hash Brown.		Two eggs poached, fried or scrambled on buttered toast, white or brown bread.	
Swag Man	\$ 18.00	Sausage & Egg Sandwich	\$ 10.00
Bacon & fried eggs with melted cheese served in a Turkish roll.		Locally produced pork sausages with fried egg on white or brown toast.	
The Canadian	\$ 21.00	Small Canadian	\$ 16.00
2 Belgium waffles topped with rashers of bacon, fried egg & drizzled with Maple syrup.		Just the one Belgium waffle topped with rashers of bacon fried egg & drizzled with maple syrup.	
Toast with Jam	\$ 8.00	Cereal	\$ 7.00
Strawberry - Marmalade - Vegemite Local Tenterfield Honey		Weetbix - Cornflakes - Sultana Bran	
Orange Juice	\$ 4.00	Apple Juice	\$ 4.00
Tea	\$ 4.00	Chai Latte	\$ 5.00
Cappuccino	\$ 5.00	Latte	\$ 5.00
Flat White	\$ 5.00	Long Black	\$ 4.50
Piccolo	\$ 5.00	Mocha	\$ 5.00

Breakfast is cooked fresh to order & to your liking

In a rush grab a takeaway

02 6736 1066